JINNAH SINDH MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

RAFIQUI H.J SHAHEED ROAD TEL: 021-35223811-15, Ext-332, website : www.jsmu.edu.pk

Ref No: JSMU/EXAM/PH D/f 730 j08-25

THEORY ROSTER

DATE: 11-08-2025

PHD (PUBLIC HEALTH) SEMESTER-I1 BATCH-I EXAM 2025

EXAMINATIONS

EXAM DATE SUBJECT TIMING

MONDAY

18-08-2025 ADVANCED RESEARCH METHODS

WEDNESDAY

20-08-2025 ADVANCED ERIDEMIOLOGY 12:00 NOON ONWARDS

SATURDAY

23.08-2025 ADVANCED BIOSTATISTICS

MONDAY HEALTH POLICY MANAGEMENT &

25-08-2025 LEADERSHIP

No. of
ROLL NO # o VENUE
280 FLOOR
DIGITAL
905001 905002 905003 905004 905005 05 PHARMA LAB
JSMU

1
2,
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

P.A to Vice Chancellor,

Registrar Office

Principal Institute of Nursing (JSMU)
Principal, ALL Affiliate Colleges
Director Q-Bank (JSMU)
Administration Department.

Students” Department, for Notice Board.
Security Department.

LT Department for Web page.

Mr. Nisar Ahmed
Deputy Controller Online Examinations
Jinnah Sindh Medical University

\ } 7
Prepared By j&/ Checked By

e,

(=S L
Prof. Dr. Fauzia Imtiaz
Controller of Examinations
Jinnah Sindh Medical University

Page 10f1

NOTE: - Student are advised to visit JSMU official website at least one day before commencement of exam regarding any update.



